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COPA INT. DE KART s |

42 ETAPA DA COPA SPEED PARK (OPEN)

OK
PROVA 1

Race (17 Laps) started at 15:51:25

SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
17/10/2020 15:55

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
8 15:58:53.763 51.714 +1.119 18.446 22.420 10.848
(011) LUCAS STAICO 9 15:59:44.111 50.348 -1.366 18.457 21.036 10.855
1 15:52:59.511 51.265 19.656 20.661 10.948 10 16:00:34.600 50.489 +0.141 18.608 21.038 10.843
2 15:53:49.442 49.931 -1.334 18.594 20.767 10.570 11 16:01:24.923 50.323 -0.166 18.643 20.875 10.805
3 15:54:39.384 49.942 +0.011 18.563 20.655 10.724 12 16:02:15.286 50.363 +0.040 18.574 20.910 10.879
4 15:55:28.604 49.220 -0.722 18.480 20.155 10.585 13 16:03:05.806 50.520 +0.157 18.515 21.145 10.860
5 15:56:17.643 49.039 -0.181 18.335 20.140 10.564 14 16:03:56.304 50.498 -0.022 18.659 20.985 10.854
6 15:57:06.518 48.875 -0.164 18.209 20.121 10.545 15 16:04:47.102 50.798 +0.300 18.601 21.346 10.851
7 15:57:55.678 49.160 +0.285 18.210 19.951 10.999 16 16:05:37.498 50.396 -0.402 18.487 21.123 10.786
8 15:58:44.594 48.916 -0.244 18.171 20.215 10.530 17 16:06:28.194 50.696 +0.300 18.535 21.142 11.019
9 15:59:33.590 48.996 +0.080 18.148 20.267 10.581
10 16:00:22.724 49.134 +0.138 18.238 20.306 10.590 (105) RICARDO GRACIA
11 16:01:11.941 49.217 +0.083 18.336 20.288 10.593 1 15:52:59.763 51.369 19.829 20.760 10.780
12 16:02:01.030 49.089 -0.128 18.275 20.240 10.574 2 15:53:49.336 49.573 -1.796 18.496 20.319 10.758
13 16:02:50.409 49.379 +0.290 18.325 20.296 10.758 3 15:54:39.583 50.247 +0.674 18.785 20.716 10.746
14 16:03:39.665 49.256 -0.123 18.401 20.265 10.590 4 15:55:28.898 49.315 -0.932 18.398 20.226 10.691
15 16:04:28.944 49.279 +0.023 18.391 20.213 10.675 5 15:56:17.988 49.090 -0.225 18.233 20.215 10.642
16 16:05:18.526 49.582 +0.303 18.507 20.389 10.686 6 15:57:07.178 49.190 +0.100 18.384 20.198 10.608
17 16:06:10.349 51.823 +2.241 18.434 20.588 12.801 7 15:57:56.679 49.501 +0.311 18.485 20.388 10.628
8 15:58:45.953 49.274 -0.227 18.325 20.262 10.687
(028) ANDRE NICASTRO 9 15:59:35.466 49.513 +0.239 18.349 20.165 10.999
1 15:52:58.651 50.287 19.119 20.494 10.674
2 15:53:47.927 49.276 -1.011 18.454 20.210 10.612 (004) OLIN V. GALLI
3 15:54:36.970 49.043 -0.233 18.275 20.152 10.616 1 15:52:57.631 49.455 18.647 20.262 10.546
4 15:55:26.032 49.062 +0.019 18.347 20.101 10.614 2 15:53:46.573 48.942 -0.513 18.248 20.187 10.507
5 15:56:15.331 49.299 +0.237 18.441 20.161 10.697 3 15:54:35.391 48.818 -0.124 18.135 20.122 10.561
6 15:57:04.648 49.317 +0.018 18.396 20.195 10.726 4 15:55:24.180 48.789 -0.029 18.069 20.135 10.585
7 15:57:54.245 49.597 +0.280 18.460 20.327 10.810 5 15:56:13.066 48.886 +0.097 18.240 20.075 10.571
8 15:58:43.949 49.704 +0.107 18.627 20.310 10.767
9 15:59:34.143 50.194 +0.490 18.438 20.970 10.786
10 16:00:23.716 49.573 -0.621 18.492 20.296 10.785
11 16:01:13.373 49.657 +0.084 18.491 20.333 10.833
12 16:02:03.028 49.655 -0.002 18.469 20.423 10.763
13 16:02:52.869 49.841 +0.186 18.650 20.399 10.792
14 16:03:42.637 49.768 -0.073 18.542 20.436 10.790
15 16:04:32.423 49.786 +0.018 18.575 20.406 10.805
16 16:05:22.251 49.828 +0.042 18.632 20.367 10.829
17 16:06:12.024 49.773 -0.055 18.562 20.397 10.814
(007) GABRIEL CREPALDI
1 15:53:00.532 52.030 20.449 20.857 10.724
2 15:53:50.212 49.680 -2.350 18.537 20.548 10.595
3 15:54:39.904 49.692 +0.012 18.292 20.605 10.795
4 15:55:29.743 49.839 +0.147 18.706 20.497 10.636
5 15:56:19.257 49.514 -0.325 18.277 20.549 10.688
6 15:57:08.727 49.470 -0.044 18.313 20.546 10.611
7 15:57:58.256 49.529 +0.059 18.338 20.521 10.670
8 15:58:47.861 49.605 +0.076 18.238 20.654 10.713
9 15:59:37.486 49.625 +0.020 18.386 20.551 10.688
10 16:00:27.049 49.563 -0.062 18.224 20.623 10.716
11 16:01:17.132 50.083 +0.520 18.407 20.651 11.025
12 16:02:07.625 50.493 +0.410 18.535 20.978 10.980
13 16:02:58.783 51.158 +0.665 18.916 21.223 11.019
14 16:03:49.043 50.260 -0.898 18.480 20.867 10.913
15 16:04:38.462 49.419 -0.841 18.155 20.601 10.663
16 16:05:27.971 49.509 +0.090 18.236 20.558 10.715
17 16:06:17.430 49.459 -0.050 18.262 20.523 10.674
(009) LUCCA ZUCCHIN
1 15:53:00.707 52.197 20.258 21.295 10.644
2 15:53:50.777 50.070 -2.127 18.762 20.707 10.601
3 15:54:40.774 49.997 -0.073 18.428 20.889 10.680
4 15:55:30.954 50.180 +0.183 18.514 20.883 10.783
5 15:56:21.255 50.301 +0.121 18.620 20.838 10.843
6 15:57:11.454 50.199 -0.102 18.484 20.913 10.802
7 15:58:02.049 50.595 +0.396 18.665 21.214 10.716
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